Document Number: 84607 For technical questions, contact: optocoupler.answers@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Rev. 1.7, 06-Oct-08 913
High Speed Optocoupler,
10 MBd, SOIC-8 Package
VO0600T, VO0601T, VO0611T, VO0630T, VO0631T, VO0661T
Vishay Semiconductors
DESCRIPTION
The VO06xxT family are single and dual channel 10 MBd

18921-17
VO0630T, VO0631T, VO0661T
ORDER INFORMATION
PART REMARKS
VO0600T 100 V/µs, single channel, SOIC-8
VO0601T 5 kV/µs, single channel, SOIC-8
VO0611T 15 kV/µs, single channel, SOIC-8
VO0630T 100 V/µs, dual channel, SOIC-8
VO0631T 5 kV/µs, dual channel, SOIC-8
VO0661T 15 kV/µs, dual channel, SOIC-8
TRUTH TABLE (positive logic)
LED OUTPUT
ON L
OFF H